
ADICHUNCHANAGIRI UNIVERSITY 
3.. Jio- 571448, BEB8 

Estd. under ACU Act, 2012 (Karnataka Act No. 18 of 20 13) 
BG Nagarà - 571448, Karnataka, India 

Date : 20/10/2023 

No.: 21101110 

PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
ROHANHN 

has passed 
B.Pharm, 

Examination held in September 2023 

with the Register number 19BP1076 

He/ She is eligible for the award of the said degree. 
First Class 

6.GNAGARAa 
Pin: S71 44/ 

Regktrar(Evaluation) 



Register No. 

Father's Name 

Name of the Student ROHAN HN 

Mother's Name 

Sl 

No 

02 

03 

05 

06 

07 

ADICHUNCHANAGIRI UNIVERSITY 

Name of the College SRI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, B G NAGARA 

23MPP111 

Grand Total 

NAGARAJU J 

First Semester, M.Pharm(Pharmaceutics), March 2024 Examination 

SUDHAMANI MS 

Course Title 

Modern Pharmaceutical 

Analytical Techniques -
Theory 

Modified Release Drug 
Delivery System - Theory 
Modern Pharmaceutics 
Theory 

Date : 29/04/2024 

Pharmaceutical Regulatory 
Affair-Theory 

BO303JNO 

Estd. under ACU Act, 2012 (Karnataka Act No. 18 of 2013) 
BG Nagara- 571448, Karnataka, India 

Pharmaceutics I -Practical 

Modern Pharmaceutical 

Analysis -Practical 
Serninar/Assignment 

33 sro - 571448, BRFUE 

MARKS/ GRADE CARD 

Theory / L.A. /Viva 
Practical / Record 

Max. Sec. Max. Sec. MaxX. Sec. 

075 037 025 023 

075 046 025 023 

075 049 025 023 

075 047 

050 039 

050 026 

025 

025 

025 

100 

Total Marks In Words : Four Hundred Seventy Two Only 

023 

023 

022 

091 

AGIR 

Date of Birth : 14/11/2001 

8.GNAGARA 
aPin: 57 448/ 

Total 

100 060 

100 

100 

100 

075 

075 

100 

650 

069 

072 

070 

062 

048 

0Oo AA 128714 

Cr. G.P 

4 7.00 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

091 4 

472 26 

C.P 

28.00 

7.00 28.00 

8.00 32.00 

8.00 32.00 

9.00 27.00 

7.00 21.00 

10.00 40.00 

208.00 

Grade 

B 

8 

C 

Month 

Registrar(Evaluation) 

& Year 
of Pass 

MAR'24 

MAR24 

MAR24 

MAR 24 

MAR24 

MAR24 

MAR24 

S.G.P.A :8.00 



Name of the Student 
Register No. 

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

S 
No 

06 

ADICHUNCHANAGIRI UNIVERSITY 

ROHAN HN 

Second Semester, M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics), August 2024 Examination 

23MPP111 

NAGARAJUJ 

Name of the College SRI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, B G NAGARA. 

Grand Total 

SUDHAMANI MS 

Course Title 

Estd. under ACU Act, 2012 (Karnataka Act No. 18 of 2013) 
BG Nagara- 571448, Karnataka, India 

Molecuiar Pharmaceutics (Nano 
Tech & Targeted DDS) 
Advanced Biopharmaceutics & 
Pharmacokinetics 

Computer Aided Drug Delivery 
System 
Cosmetic& Cosmeceuticals 

Date: 08/04/2025 

Pharmaceutics Practical- II 

Molecular Pharmaceutics 
Practical 

3OoL3Jn0 Dmot AA140164 
8 srid 571448, #RFU8 

07 Seminar/ Assignment 

MARKS / GRADE CARD 

SEE 

Max. Sec. 

075 057 

075 

075 

075 054 025 

Total Marks fn Words: Five Hundred Fifteen Only 

CIE 

050 041 

050 040 

025 022 

053 025 

048 025 

Max. Max. Sec. 

025 

025 

100 

( 

022 

Date of Birth: 14/11/2001 

022 

022 

Total 

100 079 

100 

100 

100 

022 075 

Sec. 

022 075 

650 

076 

075 

070 

063 

062 

090 100 090 

CR GP 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

515 26 

8 

8 

9 

9 

10 

CP 

32 

32 

32 

32 

27 

27 

222 

Letter 
Grade 

3 

A 

A 

Month 

Registrar (Evaluation) 

& Year 
of Pass 

AUG24 

AUG'24 

AUG24 

AUG24 

AUG24 

AUG24 

AUG'24 

SGPA: 8.54 



Name of the Student 
Register No. 

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

No 

02 Journal Club 

Grand Total 

ADICHUNCHANAGIRI UNIVERSITY 

ROHAN HN 
23MPP111 

Date: 30/04/2025 

Third Semester, M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics), March 2025 Examination 

NAGARAJU J 

Course Title 

Research Methodology & 
Biostatistics 

Estd. under ACU Act, 2012 (Karnataka Act No. 18 of 2013) 
BG Nagara - 571448, Karnataka, India 

SUDHAMANI MS 

Name of the College SRI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, B G NAGARA 

sboFNO mOoo AA 142398 

03 Discussion / Presentation 

04 Research Work 

33Frid 571448, daF8 

MARKS / GRADE CARD 

SEE CI Total 

Max. Sec. Max. Sec.Max. Sec 

075 054 

350 340 

Total Marks In Words: Four Hundred Eighty Four Only 

CHANE 

025 

025 

050 

Date of Birth: 14/11/2001 

EAGNAGARA 
alPin s71448 

023 100 

022 025 

045 O50 

350 

525 

077 

022 

CR GP 

3 

9 

045 2 10 

484 21 

32 

20 

340 14 10 140 

201 

Letter 

Grade 

B 

A 

Month 

Registrar (Evaluation) 

& Year 
of Pass 

MAR'25 

MAR'25 

MAR'25 

MAR'25 

SGPA: 9.57 



396478 

atorneobrt #ertraotahdond so 

CandidateName 

Metber'Nane 

Facher % Natne 

Zhis is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has completed the course and pased the second 
yearPre-University Examination with the following details : 

Purs Laag 

KANNADA 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICs 

CHEMIS TRY 

MATHEMATICS 

BIOLOGY 

Callege Cde Ne 

DATE 

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION 
B ad CERTIFICATE 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

ROHANHN 

OF KESULT 

SUDHAMANI MS 

NAGARAJUJ 

STLDENTTYHE FRESHER 

EDEIM ENGLISH 

Register 

400199 

16.04.2019 

400199 

400199 

NN287 

400199 

400199 

400199 

esoxeant 

Month )ear 

MAR 2019 

MAR 2019 

MAR 2019 

MAR 2019 

THREE NINE EIGHT 

MAR 2019 

MAR 2019 

Total Marks 

he Principal 

Marka 

00 

100 

00 

00 

00 

600 

91 

65 

66 

52 

In Fgoes Ge Mart Tatal Mark 

62 

62 

JorisbrF 
Month /Year 

sC LEARNERS PU COLLEGE 1152, 6TH MN VIJAYANAGARI STG, MYSORE 

Callege 570017 
294333 

sAtotet KOR 400199 
Register No. 

398 

cdosrts Marke Ohtated 

91 

65 

66 

52 

62 

MARCH 2019 

62 

398 

398 

201700161322 

NINE ONE 

SIX FIVE 

SIX SIX 

FIVE TWO 

SIX TWO 

SIX TWO 

FIRST 

pIHECI 



S. 

1 

2 

FOURTH SEMESTER M. PHARM (PHARMACEUTICS) 
SEPTEMBER 2025 EXAMINATION 

No. 

3 

Reg. 
No. 

Father 

Name 

23MPP111 Student 

NAGARAJU 

Subject Name 

Journal Club 

Discussion / 

Presentation 

Research Work & 

Colloquium 

Name 

Mother 
Name 

Th. 

Pr. 

RESULT SHEET 

Pr 

Pr 

Pr 

Credits 

1 

3 

ROHANHN 

16 

SUDHAMANI 
MS 

Grade 

S.G.P.A:9.85 

Points 

10.0 

9.0 

10.0 

RESULT SUMMARY 

Credit 

Points 

10.0 

27.0 

160.0 

C.G.P.A. :8.90 Result :First Class with Distinction 

Grade 

o< A 
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